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OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS - 10 ACRES
5 minutes to Georgetown, close to Milton and the 401 
and not in the Greenbelt!! Spacious 4 bedroom bunga-
low, 2 barns, landing strip! $1,199,000.
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GLEN WILLIAMS - LOT
Build your dream home. Located in area of fine 
homes and across from Bishop Court. $319,000. 
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Georgetown's 
Favourite Realtor...

Again!!

SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD
17 MARILYN CRES.238 BARBER DRIVE

SOLDSOLD
8 SOUTHWINDS DR.

SOLD

11+ PRETTY ACRES, 
FUTURE GROWTH 

AREA
Gorgeous custom bunga-
low, updated to perfection. 
Gleaming hardwood, Corian 
counters, walkout from 
sunroom to multi-level 
deck, huge finished lower 
level with walk-up to 3 car 
garage, 1200 sq. ft. barn/
workshop, 2 ponds and 
more. $1,375,000. 

HaltonHillsRealEstate.com

SOUTH ERIN
49 ACRES

First time offered 
close to Georgetown, 
Terra Cotta, Erin. 2 
ponds, hardwood 
bush, 3 large fields, 
gracious open con-
cept 4 bdrm home - a 
must see!! $799,900.
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SPARKLING WESTMINSTER QUIET STREET
Close to park, schools, shops!! Updated kitchen, windows, 
shingles & furnace. Recent neutral decor! Fenced yard, huge 
deck & 12x24 above grade pool, move in ready! $559,000.
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SOLDSOLD
48 GREYSTONE CRES.

SOLDSOLD
44 GARRISON SQUARE

SOLDSOLD
122 STANDISH ST.

FOR LEASE
Spacious and updated main level plus 2 rooms in lower 
level, exclusive use of double garage and shed. 
Gorgeous 2+ acres close to town on paved road. $1900 
per month plus utilities.
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EDGE OF GLEN WILLIAMS
Delightful country property, close to Eagle Ridge Golf 
Club, Bruce Trail and 5 min to town. Charming 4 bed-
room bungalow with large main floor family room open 
to spacious kitchen. $474,900. 
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CAPTIVATING COUNTRY 
ESTATE NESTLED 
ON 3.6 SECLUDED 

ACRES
Elegant approach to tradi-
tional style in this unique 
custom home, about 6500 
sq ft of splendid living 
space, inground pool, hot 
tub, pond, gazebo, nanny 
suite, quality finishes. 
$1,295,000.
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RAVINE LOT!!!
Sweet 3 bedroom 
quad with open 
concept living, fin-
ished lower level 
and awesome 
views! West 
Brampton location 
close to everything! 
A rare find at 
$314,900. 
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SUPERB ON QUIET STREET
Tons of curb appeal in this 4 bedroom open concept home. 
Gorgeous front walk, fenced yard, vaulted ceikings, break-
fast bar and more. $467,900.
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FANTASTIC LOT IN DESIRABLE MOORE PARK
Great 3+1 bedroom backsplit with no neighbours 
behind. Updated eat-in kitchen, long driveway and 
newer windows. Walking distance to Downtown 
Georgetown! Affordable at $399,900!
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NEW

COMING SOON
EXECUTIVE 
FREEHOLD 

TOWNHOME IN 
GEORGETOWN 

SOUTH! 
Open concept living 
with gorgeous maple 
kitchen, three good size 
bedrooms, full ensuite 
with soaker tub, quality 
flooring, neutral decor 
and walk to shopping, 
rec centre and more! 
Sought after location!
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COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN!
Cute and cozy with awesome workshop/garage, lovingly 
maintained with tons of curb appeal! Three bedrooms, 
large living room, formal dining room and eat-in kitchen. 
$379,900.
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NEW

OPEN HOUSES ~ SUNDAY, MAY 27   2-4 P.M.

32 HARROP 
AVENUE, 
G'TOWN

16 STONE 
STREET, 
G'TOWN

BEAUTIFULLY 
PRESENTED

Exceptionally well main-
tained with tons of curb 
appeal. Bright & spacious 
open concept living with 
gas                fireplace, gleaming 
hardwood, updated kitch-
en,            gorgeous master, 
rec room and more. 
$539,900.
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GEORGETOWN 
ESTATES

Executive townhome. 
Gleaming hardwood, 
freshly painted, 2nd floor 
family room, spacious 
master with 5 pc ensuite 
and skylight, finished 
lower level. $459,000.
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CENTURY CHARM  
ON 1.3 ACRES

Overlooking the Club at 
North Halton. Approx. 3200 
sq. ft. of updated charm 
and character. Gorgeous 
grounds with salt water 
pool and waterfall plus 3 
car detached garage. 
$795,000. 
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